VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 514
State Corporation Commission

Item 514

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Regulation of Utilities (56300)
Rate and Service Administration (56301)
Utility Auditing (56302)

Regulatory Research Services (56303)
Fund Sources:

Special

Dedicated Special Revenue

$16,642,079
$12,003,747
$2,648,349

$1,989,983

$15,244,051

$1,398,028

$18,826,337
$14,062,135
$2,693,570

$2,070,632

$17,414,400

$1,411,937

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.
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