## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - SB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 514 State Corporation Commission

Item 514	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Regulation of Utilities (56300)	\$16,642,079	\$18,826,337
Rate and Service Administration (56301)	\$12,003,747	\$14,062,135
Utility Auditing (56302)	\$2,648,349	\$2,693,570
Regulatory Research Services (56303)	\$1,989,983	\$2,070,632
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$15,244,051	\$17,414,400
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$1,398,028	\$1,411,937

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.